
Curry Chicken
Jerk Chicken (Boneless)
Curry Goat
Curry Beef
Palm Butter Chicken
Vegan Curry Chickpea & Potato 

ROTI

$12.99
$12.99
$14.99
$13.99
$15.99
$9.99

RICE BOWLS

Jerk Chicken (Boneless)
Jerk Chicken Quarter Leg
Curry Chicken
Curry Goat
Curry Beef
Palm Butter Chicken
Vegan Curry Chickpea & Potato 
Stew Oxtail

$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$14.99
$13.99
$15.99
$9.99

$19 .99

SPECIALTY

Stew Chicken w/ Macaroni Pie
Curry King Fish
Stew Oxtail w/ Macaroni Pie
Jerk Chicken Burger
Macaroni Pie
Jerk Chicken Burrito

$13.99
$13.99
$19 .99
$6.99
$6.99
$9.99

Paired with Palm curry potato

Choose white rice OR rice & peas 


