

ROTI

Paired with Palm curry potato

Curry Chicken	\$12.99
Jerk Chicken (Boneless)	\$12.99
Curry Goat	\$14.99
Curry Beef	\$13.99
Palm Butter Chicken	\$15.99
Vegan Curry Chickpea & Potato	\$9.99

RICE BOWLS

Choose white rice OR rice & peas

Jerk Chicken (Boneless)	\$12.99
Jerk Chicken Quarter Leg	\$12.99
Curry Chicken	\$12.99
Curry Goat	\$14.99
Curry Beef	\$13.99
Palm Butter Chicken	\$15.99
Vegan Curry Chickpea & Potato	\$9.99
Stew Oxtail	\$19.99



Stew Chicken w/ Macaroni Pie	\$13.99
Curry King Fish	\$13.99
Stew Oxtail w/ Macaroni Pie	\$19.99
Jerk Chicken Burger	\$6.99
Macaroni Pie	\$6.99
Jerk Chicken Burrito	\$9.99





